Anderson Instrument Co., Inc.
156 Auriesville Rd., Fultonville, NY  12072
Phone:  518-922-5315
Fax:  518-922-8997
Installation and Startup Guide
“L3” Pressure & Level
Transmitter

STEM
ACCESSORIES
Cord Sets
Shielded Molded w/25’ cable	 42117H0025
Shielded Molded w/50’ cable	 42117H0050
Shielded Molded w/100’ cable	 42117H0100
Clear Cap w/gaskets	 56328P0001
Stainless Steel Cap w/gaskets 	 56329P0001
M12 Quick Disconnect Receptacle	SP56726A0004
Cord Grip			  SP5633100000
1/2” NPTF adaptor		  SP5633200000
Seal Kit (6) gaskets		 5633000001
Field Wireable Connector-Straight	 42119B0000
Field Wireable Connector-90°	 42119A0000
5’ Remote Kit		  73228D0005
10’ Remote Kit		  73228D0010
15’ Remote Kit		  73228D0015
20’ Remote Kit		  73228D0020
25’ Remote Kit		  73228D0025
50’ Remote Kit		  73228D0050
91
 3.6
127
5.0